GENERAL MEETING VISITORS WELCOME!

Meetings are held on the First Wednesday of each month 7:30 p.m., at the

Franklin Park Clubhouse 2095 Franklin Ave., Santa Rosa, CA

_____ □_____

Membership Dues

If you would like a permanent name badge, Please add to your 1st year membership fee:

> ____ \$5 for each pin backed ____ \$8 for each magnetic back

Name #1: _____

Name #2: _____

Name #3: _____

Santa Rosa Mineral & Gem Society

W E B S I T E w w w . SRMGS . o r g *for more information*

MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Box 172

Santa Rosa, CA 95402

CLUB PHONE – MESSAGE ONLY (707) 583-1824

> Workshop Location: TBD



MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

RENEWAL

Santa Rosa Mineral & Gem Society, Inc. <u>Mission Statement</u>

The purpose of this non-profit society is for education, understanding and enjoyment of the sciences pertaining to minerals, gems and other similar materials; to the art of cutting, grinding and polishing those materials; to the classification of minerals and rocks; to furthering interest in mineralogy, geology, archaeology, paleontology and related subjects; and to encourage and assist junior members in these pursuits.

Publish my info on the club roster....

YES____ NO_

Prior to using the Shop Equipment you must attend a Shop Orientation. What are your interests?

Lapidary
Faceting
Silversmithing
Field Trips
Casting
Minerals
Fossils
Stone Carving
Beading
Other________

Please indicate how you would like to participate as an active member of the Society (for example: serving on a committee, teaching a class, running for office, assisting with Juniors, shop supervision, presenting a meeting program, field trip, etc.)

Prior to final approval of membership, you must:

- Attend a General Education Meeting
- Agree to support the Society by taking an active role
- Agree to work a shift at the annual show

Membership Application
Please Check One: Renewal New Member
Please complete this application and send to:
Santa Rosa Mineral & Gem Society (SRMGS)
P.O. Box 172, Santa Rosa, CA 95402
Date:
Name:
Name:
Phone:
Address:
City:
State: Zip:
Email:
Juniors (8-18) Names & ages
I/We hereby release the Santa Rosa Mineral & Gem Society, Inc., and any teacher, instructor or member from liability for personal injury or property damage while participating in any Society Activities.
Signature:
Dues payable with application. Please make check payable to SRMGS.
Total Amount: \$